Fairview Cemetery Price List 2022-2023 .\, o crosos:  "Siitainctov

[services/recreation/

Prices Valid: July 1, 2022-June 30, 2023 (860) 826-3495 fairview-cemetery

“Grave Fees” are fees charged for the land where burial(s) occur. Graves can be purchased in advance, and paid for all at once or
G ra ve Fees v over time. Burials are not allowed in a grave with an outstanding balance. Also, permanent grave markers or monuments may

not be installed on an unpaid grave. If a marker or monument is centered over multiple graves, all graves must be paid in full.

Full Burial - Adult Cremation Plot Veteran Burial Sites Indigent Burial

. 1 Honorably discharged Veterans, who are NEW BRITAIN RESIDENTS (last address must be in
| NEW BRITAIN RESIDENTS
Flush Marker $1' 325 s’"gle Urn Plot I 5675 former or late residents of New Britain, are New Britain) with an active DSS Number are eligible
Upright Monument Single Urn Cremation Plots locates in specific eligible to receive a FREE grave in sections to receive a FREE grave in in a designated area. While
An “Upright Monument” $1 575 areas of fhe cemetery and can only be 18, 18 Cremation, or 18A. The spouse of a these graves are provided in perpetuity at no charge,
is any monument that 4 marked with a Flush Marker. veteran may also purchase a grave in said grave must be purchased from the cemetery
protrudes above grade. sections 18 Cremation, or 18A. All Veteran & before a permanent marker may be installed. Note:
Spouse graves allow for flush markers only. Grave location will be assigned by the cemetery.
Full Burial — Infant/Child souso Full Burial Grave | $1,575 Full Burial Grave $1,225
Infant (up to 32”) $600 Per Cremation Burial |  $350 (spousa) Cremation Plot $675 Cremation Plot $635
1
Child (up to 61”) 5650 APp/icab/e to the [';u‘ria/ ofas‘hes into a full- TAbove listed prices are for Spousal Graves| TAbove listed prices include Flush Marker Maint. Fee
sized grave containing a burial of any type. PLEASE NOTE: A CEMETERY DEED IS REQUIRED FOR ALL PLOT SALES

o “Burial Fees” are fees charged to prepare the gravesite for burial. Unlike grave fees, burial fees may be paid in advance. Burial
B u rl a I Fees v fees will be assessed when a burial is scheduled and must be paid in full prior to, or at time of burial. Once a gravesite has been
prepared, Burial Fees will be charges regardless of cancellation. Burial fee include setup of chairs, greens, and lowering device.

Double Depth & Entombment

Monday-Friday *Saturday (+$525) *Sun./Hol. (+$750) Monday-Friday *Saturday (+$525) *Sun./Hol. (+$750) Monday-Friday *Saturday (+$525) *Sun./Hol. (+$750)
J General Adult Price | l General Adult Price | ' Double Depth Full Burial (1% burial only) 4
$1,150 | $1,675 |  $1,900 $600 $1,125 | $1,350 $1,400 |  $1,925 |  $2,150
J Indij Area (eligible) Price | \ Free Ground Area (eligible) Price | N3 k N3
$850 | $1,375 |  $1,600 $525 $1,050 $1,275 $800 | $1,325 |  $1,550
\ Infant Price (up to 32”)  Rights of Additional Burial |
$475 | $1,000 | $1,225 Applicable to the burial of ashes into a full-sized 5350 Disinterment Fees
J Child Price (up to 617) & grave containing a burial of any type. J Disinterment Only |,
Cremation Full Burial
$550 $1,075 $1,300 CANCELLATION & LATE ARRIVAL/NO-SHOW PLOICY: “A.BF. +$50 “ABF. +$75
ONCE A GRAVE IS EXCAVATED, THE APPLICABLE —— —
{ Over-sized Burial (vaults 40” and wider) 4 BURIAL FEE IS DUE REGARDLESS OF CANCELLATION. J Disinterment/Re-Interment |,
IN THE EVENT OF A LATE ARRIVAL/NO-SHOW, ALL Cremation Full Burial
$1,400 $1,925 $2,150 BURIAL SETUPS WILL BE BROKEN DOWN AT 2:00 *A.B.F. + $350 *A.B.F. + $800
) ) N - P.M. UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED.
* All Saturday & Sunday/Holiday Burial Fees listed include the * _ 5 .
applicable base overtime surcharge. A.B.F. = Apphcable Burial Fee

The cemetery does not schedule burials before 8:30 A.M. To avoid Late Fees, all funerals must conclude by 2:00 P.M., Monday-Friday (non-holiday) or by 3:00 P.M., Saturday, Sunday/Holiday.

Ot h e r F e e s v Below is a listing of miscellaneous fees and surcharges that may or may not apply to you. They are divided into four categories;

At time of grave purchase, At time of burial, At time of marker/monument order, Genealogy Research Request Fees.

At time of grave purchase At time of marker/monument order Foundation Price Chart

q $180 p/sq. ft., ($1.25 p/sq. in.) minimum foundation charge
Cemetery Deed S50 p/deed Order Processing Fee $20 p/order T ST ey ey e
. . . ’ Additional foundation sizes available, please call for pricing.
Quit Claim Deed $60 p/deed Foundation (concrete fee) 5180 p/5q. Ft. Width
Infant Marker (16”x8”, Length 0.10(10”) 1.0(12") 1.2(14”) 1.4(16”)
A Cemetery Deed is required for all plot sales. Fee is per deed, ( ) $400 p/order 6
:’:f; epc ZZT:Z’ 2:;:::: 5 ngzzzeji;fb?izz;’sgzzz Wilbe All markers/monuments require a concrete foundation. All 2] $360 $360 $420 $480
purchaser after processing (please allow up to six months), or ;ounja?'onstar'e ey Fh.‘;hcemetfery; tl;e' ci;ne;e;ly LIS 2.2(26”) $360 $390 $455 $520
. . P ‘oundation twice per year, in the spring and in the fall.
:’Z Z';erfecteeu: Z:{] f: gje/ Sp 7,}; Z};Z;t(;:ztzss )gg;iil:); ;gsif:); Z':;d Foundation orders received 4/16-9/15 will be poured in the 2.4(28”) $360 $420 $490 $560
If an indigent grave is being purchased (for purposes of Geitlonieplieceedb/Ziogiilibgbotiedinltielning, 2.6(30”) $375 $450 $525 $600
marker installation or reservation), a deed is then required. N
Flush Marker Maintenance $225 p/stone 2.8(32") $400 $480 $560 $640
2.10(34”) $425 $510 $595 $680
At time of burial Upright Monument Maintenance $275 p/stone v $450 $540 $630 $720
Tent Rental Fee ! 5200 Maintenance fees apply to new flush markers and upright SB(ES $475 $570 $665 $760
J Late Fee ¢ monuments installed on graves purchased from the cemetery 3.4 (40”) $500 $600 $700 $800
b July 1, 1997.
Monday-Friday Saturday Sun./Hol. efore July 3.6 (42”) $525 $630 $735 $840
$250 p/hour $250 p/hour 5350 p/hour Grave Upgrade Fee 5250 p/grave 3.8(447) $550 $660 $770 $880
Monday-Friday: Burial parties must exit the cemetery by Samz gaveslder end/i,ngb;m focation) ;jariginally 57/770 allsh 3.10 (46”) $575 $690 $805 $920
2:00pm so our staff has sufficient time to close the grave and xar er Gr(rzves, aeEligibefogupaiadeiiolanllonghg
return equipment before the end of their working day at 3:00 onument grave. 4.0(457) $600 $720 $840 $960
pm. A Late Fee will be charged automatically at 2:00pm for a .
minimum of one hour, and compounded for any part of one F dati Orderi P . HEY $625 $750 $875 $1,000
hour thereafter. This charge will not be prorated. oundation Ordering Process: 4.4(52) $650 $780 $910 $1,040
Please use only the Fairview Cemetery “Foundation ; J
f;:‘”’ d"/’f &;‘"L'd;’yg H"”‘r’t"y: i‘” "’" f:’“es W“” 379 "”essfd Order Form”. This form can be downloaded at: 4.6 (54”) $675 $810 $945 $1,080
BeAEAB S e'pa e ee'{‘ Gyea ,’" clcenietery newbritainct.gov /services/recreation/fairview-cemetery
1% hours beyond their scheduled time of arrival. 4.8 (56”) $700 $840 $980 $1,120

4.10 (58”) $725 $870 $1,015 $1,160

From the mid 1890’s the cemetery has collected in-depth information on 5.0(60”) 750 900 1,050 1,200
Genealogy Research RequeSt Fees each interment including: name, place of birth, late residence, age at s s 51, 51,

Method of calculation: Total length in inches x total width in inches x $1.25.

First Name Requested $15 death, date of death, cause of death, date of burial, undertaker, parents, - — — -

maiden name of spouse. Please submit all research requests by mail with \Z F ion Length Per Grave(s) 4
**Each Additional Name $5 payment, payable to “Fairview Cemetery”. Please include approximate 1 Grave: 2.6 (30”) 2 Graves: 3.6 (42”)
Y A RS e 0 S i) e e e e dates of birth and death if known. Allow up to ten weeks for processing.

Records may also be viewed in person by appointment at no charge. 3 Graves: 4.0 (48”) 4+ Graves: 5.0 (60”)

to qualify for discount.



https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm

Fairview Cemetery Price List 2022-2023

120 Smalley Street newbritainct.gov

New Britain' CT 06051 /services/recreation/
Prices Valid: July 1, 2022-June 30, 2023 (860) 826-3495 fairview-cemetery
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Main Entrance
120 Smalley Street, New Britain, CT
(Landers Memorial Gateway)

Marker & Monument Foundation Ordering

All markers/monuments require a concrete foundation. All foundations
are poured by the cemetery; the cemetery pours foundation twice per
year, in the spring and in the fall. Foundation orders received 4/16-9/15
will be poured in the Fall, orders received 9/16-4/15 will be poured in the
spring. Foundations are billed at a rate of S180 per square foot; the
minimum foundation charge is 5360 + S20 Order Processing Fee.

Upright Monument & Flush Marker Maintenance Fees

Maintenance fees apply to new flush markers and upright monuments
installed on any grave originally purchased from the cemetery before July
1, 1997. Newly purchased free ground area graves and infant graves are
also subject to flush marker maintenance fees. All other graves purchased
from the cemetery after on or after July 1, 1997 have maintenance fees
included in the purchase price.

Upright Monument Maximum Height & Length

1 Grave i 30” /2.6 long i 36” /3.0 high
2 Graves i 42" /3.6 long i 48” / 4.0 high
3 Graves i 48” / 4.0 long i 48” / 4.0 high
4+ Graves i 60” /5.0 long i 48” / 4.0 high

TAbove listed Maximum sizes include monument base.|

Prices valid July 1,

- «\Souﬂr Gate
Grave Fees
Full Burial Adult (upright monument grave) $1,555
Full Burial Adult (fiush marker grave) $1,300
Single Cremation Plot (fiush marker grave) $675
Full Burial Child Grave (up to 617) $650
Full Burial Infant Grave (up t0 32) $600
Veteran (sec. 18, 18 cremation & 18A) FREE
Spouse of Veteran (sec. 18 cremation & 184) $1,555
Right of Additional Burial $350
Foundation (minimum charge $360 + $20 processing fee) $180
Please use only the Fairview Cemetery “Foundation Order Form”. P/ Sq. foot
This form can be downloaded at:
newbritainct.gov /services/recreation/fairview-cemetery
Order Processing Fee $20
Infant Foundation & Maintenance Fee $400
Flush Marker Maintenance Fee $215
Upright Monument Maintenance Fee $265
2022 thru June 30, 2023


https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm
https://www.newbritainct.gov/services/recreation/fairview-cemeteryhtm

